

## USA GYMNASTICS MEMBER SERVICES

Send your completed application along with your payment to:

USA Gymnastics Member Services • 1099 N. Meridian St., Ste. 800 • Indianapolis, IN 46204

If you are paying by credit card, you may fax your application to 317.732.1791, or email to membership@usagym.org

## COMPANY INFORMATION

Company Name	Contact Person(s)	
Company Address	City/State/Zip	
Phone	Fax	
Contact's Email	Company Web Address	
Brief description of products/services offered:		
Who should we contact concerning your membership with us?		
Name		
Email	Phone	

## **PAYMENT INFORMATION**

\$450 USA		
PAYMENT		
Check (payable to USA Gymnastics)		
Credit Card #	Exp. Date	
Print Cardholder Name * By authorizing this payment, you have read and are aware of the Industry Membership notice.		
Signature		
Email Address for credit card receipt		
Return completed form and payment to: USA Gymnastics, 1099 N. Meridian St., Ste. 800, Indianapolis, IN 46204 or by fax: 317.732.1791. Attention: Member Services		

Normal processing time is three to four weeks from receipt in our office

## **INDUSTRY MEMBERSHIP NOTICE**

Please note: Companies that market to consumers of gymnastics-related products and services

- USA Gymnastics offers several membership programs to individuals and organizations that participate in the sport of gymnastics. The Industry Membership program was developed to help businesses market to consumers of gymnastics-related products and services.
- Membership in the Industry Member program does not imply any exclusivity or endorsement by USA Gymnastics, and you may not use our logo or name to market your product or service. This privilege is reserved for USA Gymnastics' sponsors only.
- Membership in USA Gymnastics is a privilege and may be withheld, suspended or terminated based on policies and standards approved by the USA Gymnastics Board of Directors.